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Ferienhaus EulenNest
holiday home in Seeboden am Millstattersee

Owl's nest in summer

Thanks to the special location in the holiday home "EulenNest" you can experience all imaginable advantages of free
living in the countryside with an excellent view and at the same time enjoy all the amenities in Seeboden and on Lake
Millstatt. And that in just a few minutes' walk! Whatever your mood.

The EulenNest holiday home really shows you how a particularly relaxing holiday can be when traditional, Austrian styles
merge with modernity. Comfort flows through all roo...

right on the bike path - located on a hill - river distance (m): 2 - outskirts of town - quiet location - central location - beach in walking
distance - meadowlands - hillside location - green area - romantic surroundings - on the hiking trail - close to forest - private setting -

lake - distance (m): O - sauna

rooms and apartments

latest offers

Holiday home, shower and bath, toilet, 3 bed rooms

ab
The holiday home, which was completely renovated between 2020
: € 199,00
and 2021, has 140 m~ on two floors and offers every comfort and per person at 21.09.2024
extensive garden landscape (600 m?) for sole use. "Just drop it &
arrive" ...

1-6 Personen - 3 bedroom - 140 m?
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The daily price for the entire house including all utilities is for 4 people For each additional person we charge an
additional cost of € 10.00 per day Minimum stay: 6 nights in the high season, 5 nights in the low season Free parking
spaces, garage bookable Pet / dog we charge € 12.00 per animal per day (max. 2 dogs allowed)

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstiick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéachte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt
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